
S.No Bus Number Time Place Contact Person

1 7.20 Annur

2 8.15 SAP Theatre

3 8.25 Annuparpalayam

4 8.30 Poondi

5 8.40 Avinashi(round corner perumanallur road)

6 7.15 Puliyampatti

7 7.35 Seyur

8 8.00 Avinashi Old Bus Stand

9 8.02 Avinashi New Bus stand

10 8.15 Ammapalayam

11 8.25 Poondi

12 6.45 Athani

13 7.00 Anthiyur

14 7.25 Appakudal

15 7.45 Kavundapadi

16 8.00 Chithodu

17 8.10 Nasiyanur

18 8.25 Bupass Kanjikovil pirivu

19 8.20 Kolapalloor

20 8.40 Kunnathur(Bus Stand)

21 8.45 Kunnathur(Balaji Nagar)

22 9.00 Chengapalli

23 7.10 Sulur

24 7.25 Palladam

25 7.40 Chinnakarai

26 7.50 Veerapandi

27 7.55 TKT Mill

28 8.00 Old Bus Stand

29 8.20 Railway Station

30 8.30 Gate

31 8.35 Palayakkadu

32 8.40 Karumarapalayam

33 8.45 Mannarai

34 9.30 College

35 8.00 Old Bus Stand

N.Ramya (8056661507)

14
P.Karuppusamy 

(8072603335)

N.Dhivya   

(6381033884)
16

BUS DETAILS

11
P.Karuppusamy 

(8072603335)

24
A.Maivizhi    

(9655433556)

33 N.Ramya (8056661507)

2

29
V.Suresh Kumar  

(8667800923)



36 8.05 Railway Station

37 8.20 I Gate

38 8.25 II Gate

39 7.40 Cheyur

40 8.35 Perumanallur

41 7.00 Sakthi

42 7.40 Gobi

43 8.10 Vellankovil

44 8.20 Thingalur

45 8.40 Vijayamangalam

46 7.45 I Gate

47 7.50 MS Nagar

48 8.10 New Bus Stand

49 8.20 Pooluvapatti

50 8.25 Amman Nagar

51 8.30 Thottatupalayam

52 8.35 Nerupperichal

53 8.40 Vavipalayam

54 8.45 Varanasipalayam

55 8.50 Guruvayurappan Nagar

56 8.55 Morattupalayam

57 7.45 Erode Bus Stand

58 7.50 GH Erode

59 8.05 Dindal

60 8.20 Perundurai

61 8.45 Vijayamangalam

62 7.10 Alagumalai

63 7.25 Perunthozhuvu

64 7.35 Kovilvazhi

65 7.45 GH Tirupur

66 7.50 Chandrapuram

67 8.00 Muttanampalayam

68 8.05 Nallur

69 8.10 Vijayapuram

70 8.20 Housing Unit

71 8.40 Sitco

23 M.Devi (9095831165)

15 / 31

N.Ramya (8056661507)

Vasanth (M.Sc.) 

(9629092177)

10
R.Govindaraju 

(9944090962)

12
S.Narmadha 

(9514711241)

1
T.Nandhini 

(9786520800)

2




